
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

1A

TTRG

Scienze Motorie

Chimica

Inglese

Matematica

Scienze

Scienze Motorie

Religione

Fisica

Italiano

Diritto

Fisica

TIC

Italiano

TTRG

Matematica

TTRG

Inglese

Chimica

Italiano

TIC

1B

Fisica

Italiano

Chimica

Italiano

TIC

Italiano

Inglese

TIC

Fisica

Matematica

Diritto

TTRG

Chimica

Scienze

TTRG

Inglese

Diritto

Matematica

Italiano

Religione

2A

Italiano

STA

Fisica

Scienze

TTRG

Matematica

Chimica

Chimica

Fisica

Inglese

Scienze Motorie

Diritto

Inglese

Italiano

Matematica

Religione

Diritto

TTRG

STA

Italiano

Scienze Motorie

Scienze

2B

Italiano

Fisica

Inglese

Diritto

Scienze

STA

Chimica

Scienze Motorie

Scienze

STA

Fisica

TTRG

Italiano

Chimica

Diritto

TTRG

Scienze Motorie

Matematica

Religione

Inglese

Matematica

Italiano

3A

Matematica

TPSEE

Inglese

Scienze Motorie

TPSEE

Sistemi

Scienze Motorie

Inglese

Italiano

Inglese

Matematica

Sistemi

TPSEE

Religione

Matematica

Italiano

TPSEE

Sistemi

Italiano

3B

Matematica

TPSEE

Elettrotecnica

Sistemi

TPSEE

Inglese

Italiano

Elettrotecnica

Sistemi

Elettrotecnica

TPSEE

Elettrotecnica

Inglese

Italiano

Scienze Motorie

Scienze Motorie

Matematica

Religione

Italiano

4A

TPSEE

Inglese

Scienze Motorie

Matematica

Matematica

TPSEE

Italiano

Inglese

TPSEE

Scienze Motorie

Religione

Matematica

Italiano

Italiano

TPSEE

Italiano

Inglese

Matematica

Matematica

TPSEE

4B

Religione

Elettrotecnica

TPSEE

Sistemi

Italiano

Matematica

Elettrotecnica

TPSEE

Sistemi

Italiano

Elettrotecnica

TPSEE

Italiano

Scienze Motorie

Inglese

Matematica

Scienze Motorie

Italiano

Inglese

5A

Sistemi

Inglese

Elettrotecnica

Scienze Motorie

Italiano

Elettrotecnica

Matematica

Inglese

Scienze Motorie

TPSEE

TPSEE

Elettrotecnica

Italiano

Sistemi

Italiano

Religione

Sistemi

Matematica

5B

TPSEE

Matematica

Inglese

Italiano

Scienze Motorie

Sistemi

Elettrotecnica

Matematica

Sistemi

TPSEE

Italiano

Italiano

Elettrotecnica

TPSEE

Italiano

Religione

Inglese

Scienze Motorie
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